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et = ; = Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199607 188R

S1 UM AVE L, #02-285 PAYA LBRLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE JU8933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564112

Your ref: 1781 8VPOS/020897 Date: 17.09.2018
Owr ref: CC4/LPC18D16588/Gwal

The Motor Claims Department

M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Dear SirMadam.,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SFX 8830X

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13.09.2018

at the premises of M/s MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE PTE LTD have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 15,440.00

Revised Estimate Amount : 88 11,438.00

"Check"” Items Amount ' 5§ 305.00

Total (Including Check Items) : 5% 11,743.00

Market Value - 5% - (est.)

LTA Reimbursement Value : S§ - (esL)

Nett Value iSs - (esL)
Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the o~ e
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status;

Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 5.0 days
Yours faithfully,

XING GUO QIANG
Licensed Appraiser
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner |1D Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner |D: 7686C

Vehicle No.: SFX8830X

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 14 Sep 2018

Vehicle Make: LAND ROVER

Vehicle Model: RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 2.0 AT ABS 4WD
HIDSR

Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2013

Engine No.: 170413063123204PT

Chassis No.: SALVA2AG8BDH798094

Maximum Power Qutput; 177.0 kW (237 bhp)

Open Market Value: $56,106.00

Original Registration Date: 12 Sep 2013

First Registration Date: 12 Sep 2013

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid; $72,991.00

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 11 Sep 2023

PARF Rebate Amount; $51,093.00

COE Expiry Date: 11 Sep 2023

COE Category: B -Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years); 10

QP Paid: $77,100.00

COE Rebate Amount: $38,495.00

Total Rebate Amount: $89,588.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Sep 2018

nitpsrvn,a gcl'.'.sgn'lta.f-.-rln'aﬂmn-'nnqu|rnl-t£|DatﬂHfFubllcﬁﬂmueregrnuuT FEUNG LU _IL=HUa0auuyr |
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M 160 Sin Ming Drive. Sin Ming AutoCity #03-01/02, Singapore 575722 &

i J01534758N

® +6564531 7683 M@ clientservicesBedgevantage.com ) www.edgevantage.com

To:
Mr WilsonTan HH

SEXEA30X, LAND ROVER, RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 2.0 AT ABS 4WD

Work Order

Job No. :'W|1803093
Date ; 13/05/2018

Eg: ::C " —— Time in : 13/09/2018 11:00
300, Beach Road #17-04/07 Time:out?
The Cancourse
Singapore 199555
Attn: Wilson Tan H H (96BB2479)
T Job Description Operation Quantity UoM Unit Price Amt
Ad hoc
P LR tailgate Evoque {,.FA N/A 1.00 PCS  3.021.00  3.021.00 1/
P LR rear windscreen Evoque - at ( N/ 1.00 PCS 991.00 991.00 ""/
P LR rear bumper Evoque pure s N/A 1,00 PCS 2.463.00 2.19}:@ ?, [h& O
P LR rear bumper reinforcement Evoque N/A ¢ N N 1,00 PCS  1,137.00 1‘1?:)'.60 i ¥
P LR rear bumper heat shield Evogque f#m 1.00 PCS 115.00 115.00 ~
P LR parking aid Evoque Z9m N/A 1.00 PCS 190.00 190.00
S LRrear bumper bracket LH & M)A 1,00 PCS 62.00 6200 /
S LR rear bumper bracket RH X N/A 1,00 PCS 62.00 52&3 {
P LR exhaust muffler Evoque .~ 61 N/A 1,00 PCS 2,301.00 2,301:00 'E_ Lle
P LR rear wheel arch moulding LH ﬂ A ;I 1.00 PCS 181.00 181.00 A <
Evoque N
P LR rear fog lamp LH \( #h“ q N/A 1.00 PCS 251.00 :;{.uu r i'
P LR “Land Rover® nameplate tallgate MN/A 1.00 34.00 34,00
Evoque -
P LA "Evogue 514" name plate tallgat N/A 1.00 PCS 158.00 158.00
Evogque -
P LR "RANGE" name plate tallgate wt 1.00 PCS -7 147.00 147.00 ~
Evoque i
P LR "ROVER" name plate tallgate N/A 1.00 PCS 7 147.00 147.00
Evoque
-
5 Toreplace rear bumper, rear bumper  N/A 1.00 1,200.00  1.,200.00 g'pﬂ ’
reinforcement |
rear parking sensor rh center, rear
tallgate, lower moulding, Lh side
outer wheel arch moulding
MN/A 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 é ep
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Continue on next page...
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47 MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE rremo

% 160 5Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity #03-01/02. Singapore 575722 s 201534758N
8 46564517683 & cllentservices@edgevantage.com 4 www.edgevantage.com

To:

Mr Wilson Tan H H

SFXB830X, LAND ROVER, RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 2.0 AT ABS 4WD
HID SR

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

300, Beach Road £17-04/07

The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Artn: Wilson Tan H H (96882479

Work Order
Job No. :Wj1810244
Date :21/10/2018

Time in :21/10/2018 09:07

Time out :

T Job Description Operation Quantity uoM Unit Price Amt
Ad hoc
S  Supplementary pans N/A 1.00 0.00 0.00
S LR Rear bumper moulding RH Evoque N/IA .~ (‘ M‘S 1.00 285.00 285.00
S LR Rear bumper moulding LH Evoque N/A 7~ 1.00 285.00 285.00
S LA rear wheel arch outer moulding LK WA .~ @@ | 100 181.00 181.00
Evogue
9, 864
Lo / ' 8 7. {
622
67+
This Is a computer generated Work Order . No Signature is required Subtotal 751.00
GST 7.0% 52.57
Total BO3.57

1
1A

PAGE 1 OF 1



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@I|kkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 11 September 2018 10:20 AM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: SFXBB30X claiming against SLKB02C lo:30amg 11} 04| 2018

Person® Mendup
vehicle rot In

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | 5(408933)

——-0riginal Message—--

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 11 September 2018 9:33 AM

To: mandy.nec@edgevantage.com

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SFX8B30X claiming against SLK802C

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020897

Dear Mandy,

We shall appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the vehicle and revert to you on Direct Settlement.

Aside to LKK- Attn:Catherine/Nivitha
Kindly proceed accordingly.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

-——-Qriginal Message—

From: mandy.neo@edgevantage.com [mailto:mandy.nec@edgevantage.com]
Sent: Monday, 10 September, 2018 10:29 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: S5FX8830X claiming against SLK802C

Hi,

Attached for TP claim



please advise if direct settlement is possible.

160 sin ming # 03-01/02
sin ming autocity Singapore 575722

contact 87783280

Mandy Neo



Mei Kwan !LKKAutoz

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoch@lonpaccoms
Sent Woednesday, 19 September, 2018 11:30 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc MT_Claim_SG; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SFXBB30X claiming against SLK802C

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status; Completed

Categories: HMEK

Dear Meil Kwan,

Kindly verify with the surveyor if the items marked ? are included in the revised estimate as the amount appear to
be more than
5305.00

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: ([65) 6296 2706

——-0riginal Message——

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan @lkkauto,com]

Sent: Wednesday, 19 September, 2018 11:18 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cec: MT_Claim_5G; ONG LI LI; ericwoo; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: SFXBE30X claiming against SLKB02C

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LPC ref: 17/1B/18/VPD5/020897
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18016588/Gwal

Dear 5ir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed revert of vehicle: SFX B830X
We have not authorized repairs.
Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP estimated cost of repair
TP GIA report

Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action,
1



—=—=-0riginal Message—

Fram: mandy.neo@edgevantage.com |mailto:mandy.neo@edgevantage.com|
Sent: Monday, 10 September, 2018 10:29 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: SFX8830X claiming against SLK8D2C

Hi,

Attached for TP claim
please advise If direct settlement is possible,

160 sin ming # 03-01/02
sin ming autocity Singapore 575722

contact 87783280
Mandy Neo

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG.
https://www.avg.com



Mei Kwan il.l(l{kutu}

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 19 September, 2018 11:26 AM

To: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto)

Cec MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: SFXBB30X claiming against SLKBO2C
Attachments: 19092018112328 pdf

Categories: HMK

Dear Mei Kwan,

Attached copy of insured's GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

——-0Original Message-—

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 19 September, 2018 11:18 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Ce: MT_Claim_5G; ONG LI LI; eriewoo; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject; RE; SFXBB30X claiming against SLKB02C

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LPC ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020897
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18016588/Gwa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed revert of vehicle: SFX 8830X
We have not authorized repairs.
Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP estimated cost of repair
TP GIA report
Preliminary advice
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 8625.

To check availabllity of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.



To: GERALD POH WEE BIN
Subject: SFX8830X claiming against SLK802C

Hi,

Attached for TP claim
please advise if direct settlement is possible.

160 sin ming # 03-01/02
sin ming autocity Singapore 575722

contact 87783280
Mandy Neo

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG.
https://www.avg.com



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No : 9?’7{ ?% % 0¥ (Insd veh)

Model

‘Lavid ROVEY EVIGyhg 7 O

HCLkRine ru

Global Sum Settlement | : | O YES 0o NO
Liability : [c0 % | (Agreed/Assessed)
Repair Estimate B f6:$W~3‘C'
Final Repair Cost 18 10,400-20
Loss of Use - 160 5’diﬁit$ /§TU perday
Rental (if any) |8 daysat$ (incls of GST) per day
Others L
He
8
(S
Final SettlementSum | :|§
Remarks:
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
| gegnir bill ‘| $ 10, 400 20
2)| joss 0fF um ‘1 14 -ov
3)| L7A Sopsch Fee ()8 1- 48
a) 1§




Drafts
Sent
Junk

Trash

Mail Contacts Settings
Reply all Forward Delcte Move Print Mark More
RE: SFX8830X clai... Message 1 of 42

From Vivian Lau (LKKAute) . ° |
To mandy.neo@adgevantaga.com "

Ce Thin Thin (LKKAuto) ", Admin A L°
Date Thu 15:00

WTHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir'Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFX BR30X & SLK B02C ON
07/09/2018

We refer to the above mater

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted
by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to
BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct
settlement for the above mentioned case,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does
not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages
according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR
will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our

surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she
can be contacted at her DID 6841 8625.

Kindly mote that this megotiation between parties on this matter is purely
on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention af resolving the matter
amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of
liahility, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of
termy/settlement,

£ ‘ -

>

i
I
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AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

|, Tan Hwee Hock (“the third party Claimant”)

of Blk 988A Jurong West 5t 93 #10-623 (address),

owner of SFXBB30X (vehicle no.)

hereby authorize Motor Edgevantage Pte Lid (“The workshop”)

to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use
(“claim”) for my Vehicle No. SEXBB30X that was damaged

pursuant to the accident which occurred on 07/09/2018 (date) along

Along AYE towards Tuas near Alexandra (location)

involving Vehicle No/s SLKB02C (*The accident”),

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucther on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned claim in a2 manner that they deem fit and the workshop s further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made In favour of the
workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / Insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

Date this day of (month)20_______ (year)

SIpA/ “the third party claimant® Signed by “the workshop®



&7 VIOTOR EDGEVANTAGE rre o

# 160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity #03-01/02, Singapore 575722 I & E57) 201534758N
& 46564537683 [ clientservicesBedgevantage.com M wwwedgevantage.com

Invoice
Mr Wilson Tan HH Inv Neo. : INV19010065
SFXBA30X Involce Date  : 08 Jan 2019
LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 2.0 AT ABS 4wD HID  Ref : W]1809093
SR Terms : COD
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Mechanic : Yap Kim Thien
300, Beach Road #17-04/07 Mileage In : 76506 KM
The Concourse
Singapore 1899555
Tel: 96882479
Attn: Wilson Tan H H (96882479)
# Description gty UOM e Amt
1 LR tailgate Evoque 1.00 PCS 2,718.90 2,718.90
2 LR rear windscreen Evoque 1.00 PCS B891.90 B91.90
3 LA rear bumper Evoque pure 1.00 PCS 1.512.00 1,512.00
4 LR rear bumper heat shield Evoque 1.00 PCS 103.50 103.50
5 LR parking aid Evogue 1.00 PCS 171.00 171.00
& LA exhaust muffier Evogque 1.00 PC5 1,890.00 1,890.00
7 LR rear fog lamp LH 1.00 PCS 166.50 166.50
8 LR “Land Rover" nameplate tallgate Evoque 1.00 30.60 30.60
8 LR "Evoque Sl4" name plate tailgate Evoque 1.00 PCS 142.20 142.20
10 LR "RANGE" name plate tailgate Evogque 1.00 PCS 132.30 132.30
11 LR "ROVER" name plate tailgate Evoque 1.00 PC5 132.30 132.30
12 To replace rear bumper, rear bumper reinforcement , 1.00 500.00 500,00
rear parking sensor rh center, rear tallgate, lower moulding,
Lh side outer wheel arch moulding
13 To putty respray rear bumper , rear tallgate 1.00 600.00 600,00
14 To transfer tallgate components pars 1.oo 650.00 60.00
15 To remove rear windscreen 1.00 100.00 100.00
16 To Install rear windscreen UV film 1.00 180.00 180.00
17 Toreplace rear exhaust muffier Lh side 1.00 120.00 120.00
18 To check wiring including eiectrical module 1.00 60.00 60.00
19 Supplementary parts 1.00 0.00 0.00
20 LR Rear bumper moulding RH Evoque 1.00 256.50 256.50
21 LR Rear bumper moulding LH Evoque 1.00 256.50 256.50
22 LR Rear wheel arch outer moulding LH Evoque 1.00 162.90 162.90
This is a computer generated Invoice. No Signature is required. Subtotal : 5% 10,187.10
GST 7.0% : 85 713.10
Total : S$ 10,900.20

PAGE LOF 1
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Lamd Tramspur Autburin

Land Treneport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapors STETON

GST Reglsiration No, : Ma-0008529-2
Print Duia/Time

WOk 24243

@Ry oA A

08 Sep 2018 / 15:37:48

Receipt Data/Time : 08 Sap 2018/ 15:37:48

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Rucaipt No. | ITNET-00000-180608-000872

Prendous Asceipl No.
8N Iem Description/ Amount GST  Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amouni After GST
No. GST (8%) (5%) (85)
Result of Insuranca Enguiry - SLKB02C
As at 0T Sep 2018/00:19:40
Insurance Co: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
| rsurance Enquiry - SLKB0ZC
Enquiry Fea 7.00 048 T.AG
20180908 153445060577
- Sub-Totsl 7.00 0.48 7.49
Total Bators Rounding 7.00 0.49 TAD
Rounding Differance 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Puid By
Crwdit Card:
cxxerrevreeOd 15 _— T.45
Tatsl T.A45
Cash Changs 0.00
Tanderad Amouni TAS
Excasza Rafundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

may apply.

H‘mmnuuw”wﬂlmwmum L LEURL LR Ll T I iR

provider | financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

th
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oQ 5>\ °
Land Transport Authority EJMKE

10 Sin Ming Orive
Singapore STETD
GET Ragistrafion Mo, : Md-0008528-2
Print Date/Time | 08 Sep 2018 / 15:37:48
Receipt Date/Time : 08 Sep 2018 / 15:37:48
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Racaipt No. : [TNET-00000-180608-000872

Previouns Recsipt No.

8M tem Dascription/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Bafore Amounl After GST
Ne. GST (55) (58) (88§)

Result of Insurance Enguiry - SLKB0ZC

As @t 07 Sep 2018/00:19:40

Insurance Co: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

1 insuranca Enquiry - SLKBOZC
Erquiry Fee 7.00 0.48 T8
2018080815344 5880577

Sub-Total 7.00 048 T48
Total Bafors Rounding 7.00 0.48 740
Rounding Difterence 0.04
Total Amount Payable TAS
Puic By

odooiiaciDdty SR Casc: 7.48
Total T A4S
Cash Change 0.00
Tancered Amount TAS
Excess Retundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

MmuhﬂWhth.ﬂﬂWrnﬁﬂwnwm
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered vold and late fee
may apply.
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ui Ave 1 #07-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 1581 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. No: 198507 198R GST Reg. Mo 18-8607198-R

#17.04107 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE fogsss D’ 17:07:2010 I“lll"l[llllllll
Coda: LPC2
Insured Veh.  SLK 802C Veh. Inspected SFX 8830X
Policy No. Z1TVP05016189 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 17/18118/VP05/020897 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  GERALD Assign Date 11/08/2018

LAND ROVER RANGE

Make & Model c.c 1000

Engine No.  HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013

Chassis No. SALVA2AGBDH798094 Colour WHITE

Odometer T4141 Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM

R/H Front Tyre |235/55 R18 MICHELIN 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/55 R19 MICHELIN 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/55 R19 MICHELIN |8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/55 R19 MICHELIN 6 mm

SUSTAINED AT THE REAR PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

Accident Date  07/08/72018 Inspection Date 13/08/2018
Survey held at MOTOR EDGEVANTAGE FTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE

#03-02 SIN MING AUTOCITY

SINGAPORE 575722

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDAMNCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

[ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408833
TEL: B256 3581 FAX: 8258 4315
Reg Mo 180607188R GST Reg Mo, 19-9807188-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. 5FX 8830X

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18016588/Gwalin2

1|LR TAILGATE EVOQUE CRACKED 3.021.00 3,021.00
1|LR REAR WINDSCREEN EVOQUE NECESSARY B91.00 891.00
1|LR REAR BUMPER EVOQUE PURE DEFORMED 2,463.00 1,680.00
1|LR REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT EVOQUE NOT NECESSARY 1.137.00 -
1]LR REAR BUMPER HEAT SHIELD EVOQUE BENT 115.00 115.00
1|LR PARKING AID EVOQUE DAMAGED 180,00 180,00
1|LR REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH NOT NECESSARY 62.00 -
1|LR REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH NOT NECESSARY 62.00 -
1|LR EXHAUST MUFFLER EVOQUE BENT 2,301.00 2,100.00
1|LR REAR WHEEL ARCH MOULDING LH EVOQUE NOT NECESSARY 181.00 -
1|LR REAR FOG LAMP LH CRACKED 261,00 185.00
1]LR 'LAND ROVER' NAMEPLATE TAILGATE EVOQUE MECESSARY 34.00 34,00
1|LR 'EVOQUE 514’ NAME PLATE TAILGATE EVOQUE NECESSARY 158,00 158.00
1]LR 'RANGE' NAME PLATE TAILGATE EVOQUE NECESSARY 147.00 147.00
1|LR 'ROVER' NAME PLATE TAILGATE EVOQUE NECESSARY 147,00 147,00
1{LR REAR BUMPER MOULDING RH EVOQUE MISSING 285.00 285,00

(ADDITIONAL)
1[LR REAR BUMPER MOULDING LH EVOQUE MISSING 285.00 285,00

(ADDITIONAL)
1[LR REAR WHEEL ARCH OUTER MOULDING LH EVOQUE [DEFORMED 181.00 181,00

(ADDITIONAL)

LESS 10% DISCOUNT - 951,90

12,011.00 8,567.10

LABOUR

TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER 1,200,00 500,00

REINFORCEMENT REAR PARKING SENSOR RH

CENTER ,REAR TAILGATE LOWER MOULDING .LH SIDE

OUTER WHEEL ARCH MOULDING .

TO PUTTY RESPRAY REAR BUMPER .REAR TAILGATE 1,200.00 €00.00

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS PARTS. 300.00 60.00

TO REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN, 400.00 100.00

TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN UV FILM. 280.00 180.00




y L7L” LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607108R GST Reg. No. 19-8807188-R Page No.2 ol 2

TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER LH SI 400.00 120,00
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING ELECTRICAL MODULE 400.00 B0.00

4.180.00 1.,620.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,191.00 10,187.10

XING GUOD QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Asseasor

MBELAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repor s made solsly lor the use and hansii of ihe Clhent namsid on ihe front page of this Repon,




